STERNUM VERSALOCK
VARIABLE ANGLE LOCKING PLATE SYSTEM
FOR STERNUM CLOSURE
2024
ENGLISH
GMReis - Costela e Esterno | 02
The Versalock system of variable angle locking plates for
closing sternotomies provides better conditions for bone

sternum, thus avoiding discomfort to the
surrounding soft tissues.
If necessary, cerclage the other plates according
to the surgical plan.
Should emergent re-entry be required, the cuttable cross-sections of the plate closing the sternotomy can be
easily cut with standard wire cutters.
Note: The Stitch and EasyPass tape products are
not part of the Versalock sternum fixing system
and are sold separately.
GMReis - Costela e Esterno | 10
Torxdrive connection
with T7 self-retainer
Versalock technology - variable
angle lock ±15°.
CODE    Ø LENGTH QUANTITY
344-24-08-BP 2.4 8 mm 16
344-24-10-BP 2.4 10 mm 8
344-24-12-BP 2.4 12 mm 24
344-24-14-BP 2.4 14 mm 32
344-24-16-BP 2.4 16 mm 16
344-24-18-BP 2.4 18 mm 8
344-24-20-BP 2.4 20 mm 8
VERSALOCK RIB AND STERNUM
SCREW T7 SELF DRILLING
CODE Ø LENGTH QUANTITY
344-27-08-BP 2.7 8 mm 12
344-27-10-BP 2.7 10 mm 8
344-27-12-BP 2.7 12 mm 4
344-27-14-BP 2.7 14 mm 8
344-27-16-BP 2.7 16 mm 4
344-27-18-BP 2.7 18 mm 4
344-27-20-BP 2.7 20 mm 4
VERSALOCK RIB AND STERNUM
SCREW T7 SELF TAPPING
GMReis - Costela e Esterno | 11
CODE DESCRIPTION QUANTITY